
2024 Board of Directors Organizational Chart

PRESIDENT-ELECT
Christine Tucker

Tucker Associates
t (416) 432-9626

chris.tucker@tuckerassociates.ca
Member of the Executive Committee

Elected from seated Executive Committee Members

CEO
PRESIDENT

North America

Ngahuia Damerell
AccorHotels Group

Ngahuia.Damerell@accor.com

Barry Sullivan
Hilton Hotels International
barry.sullivan@hilton.com

My Nguyen
Holland America Group

MNguyen@HollandAmericaGroup.com
Alvaro Montoya
Hyatt Hotels Corporation

alvaro.montoya@hyatt.com

Kavitha Iyer
Intercontinental Hotels Group

kavitha.iyer@ihg.com

Tara Chung
Marriott International

tara.chung@marriott.com

Fundraising
Brittany Johnson

Cuningham
t (651) 485-1941

bjohnson@cuningham.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

Scholarship
Lori Firpo
Rottet Studio 

t (646) 998-7000
lori.�rpo@rottetstudio.com

Voting Member of the Board of Directors

Education
Jocelyn Nevels

Fabricut Contract
t (847) 409-4305

jocelyn.nevels@fabricut.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

Social Media
ToddFuller

TODD
t (404) 839-1015

Todd@TODDrep.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

EXEC. ADVISOR
Cynthia Guthrie

Guthrie and Associates,Inc.
t (561) 248-7240

cindy@guthrieassociates.com
Non-voting Member of the Executive CommitteeNon-voting Member of the Board of Directors

hrh@hlreeddesign.com

Sandy Banks
t (310) 780-7631

sandy@sandybanks.com
Automatic part of succession plan

Non-voting Member of the Executive Committee

ARIZONA
Jolie Cawelti
Dyer Lesja, LLC
(503) 551-3499
jolie@dyerlesja.com
Deidre Schwartz
Woodcraft Hospitality
(503) 551-3499
newh.deidre@gmail.com

ATLANTA
Todd Fuller
TODD
(404) 839-1015
Todd@TODDrep.com
Angie Law
Signature
(404) 839-1015
alaw@signature�ooring.com

CHICAGO
Claire Callis
The Gettys Group Companies

(312) 832-2465
ccallis@gettys.com
Ashley Mitchell
Durkan/Mohawk Group Hospitality
(734) 787-4475
ashley_mitchell@mohawkind.com

DALLAS
Luis Araujo
Lana Art, LLC
(214) 986-3629
luis@lanaartllc.com
April Geter
Bray Whaler International
(214) 724-3713
geterapril@gmail.com

LAS VEGAS
Sarah Brookshire
Bergman Walls & Associates
(702) 940-0000
ssbrookshire@yahoo.com
Wanda Luna

Universal Furniture Design, LLC
(702) 485-0129
luna@univ-design.com

LOS ANGELES
Elizabeth Banks
Provado, Inc.
(917) 375-3791
elizabeth@provadoinc.com
Jeannette Chacon
F. Schumacher & Company
(626) 623-9108 
jeannette.chacon81@gmail.com

MILANO
Enrico Cleva
EC&CO
+39 329 4503748
enrico@cleva.it
NEW YORK
Kristy Bohne
Innovative Carpets
(631) 793-4856

kristy@innovativecarpets.com
Levar Jackson
Yogh Group
(718) 781-0134
llevar@yogh.group

NORTH CENTRAL
Kim Faith
Fashion and Function
(612) 599-2403
kim@kimfaith.com
Hannah Gamradt
Parameters, Ltd.
(612) 455-7258
hannah.gamradt@gmail.com

NORTHWEST
Marit Jensen
MG2 Corporation
(206) 962-6464
marit.jensen@mg2.com
Courtney MacLean
The Society

(206) 576-1654
courtney@welcometothesociety.com

PARIS
Gwendoline Theodet
Wilson Associates/Paris
+33 1 73 02 71 45
gtheodet@wilsonassoc.com

ROCKY MOUNTAIN
Brittany Spinner
Hilton
(971) 506-7756
brittanyspinner@gmail.com
Danielle Vassallo
OZ Architecture
(303) 861-5704
dvassallo@ozarch.com

SAN FRANCISCO
Genevieve Mans�eld
Stone Source, LLC
(415) 987-7745

gmans�eld@stonesource.com
Haley Taylor
Phillip Je�ries, Ltd.
(415) 944-0459
haleytaylor81@gmail.com

SOUTH FLORIDA
Casie Idle
ID & Design International
(954) 566-2828
casie@iddidesign.com
Stella Pena
HBA/Hirsch Bedner Associates
(305) 857-5758
stella.pena@hba.com

SUNSHINE
Sara Nelson
L2 Studios, Inc.
(407) 648-8888
snelson@l2studios.com
Chris Schafer
JCQ Services, Inc.

(407) 889-4944
chris.s.schafer@gmail.com

TORONTO
Celine Marcotte
Schmidlin
(418) 455-0026
cemarcotte15@gmail.com
Demi Melissinou
Demi Melissinou Design
(905) 399-6604
demi@demimeli.companels.com

UNITED KINGDOM
Libby Bull
ROAM Interior Design
+44 (0)79 4901 4709
lbull@roaminteriordesign.com
Kevin Swart
Arteriors
+44 (0)7477088938
kswart@arteriorshome.com

WASHINGTON DC
Michelle Madison
MICHE.studio
(540) 293-9566
michelle@miche.studio
Elle Pechiney
Tarkett Hospitality
(301) 974-2249
epechiney@gmail.com

REGIONAL STEERING 
COMMITTEE CHAIRS:
ATLANTIC CITY/PHILADELPHIA
Mitzuki Davis
NELSON Worldwide
(484) 326-0676
mdavis@nelsonww.com
CINCINATTI REGION
Kyler Burroughs
ChangeUp
(513) 739-6753

burroughs.kyler@gmail.com
HOUSTON
Diane Smith
Karndean Design�ooring
(832) 683-7885
diane.smith@karndean.com
MID-SOUTH REGION
Michael Sautner
Spartan Surfaces
(615) 988-8776
msautner@spartansurfaces.com
NEW ENGLAND REGION
Alli Oroski
StudiAO, LLC
(301) 991-2829
alli@studiao.com
NORTH CAROLINA REGION
Scott McSherry
Tarkett Hospitality
(980) 275-3224

scott.mcsherry@tarkett.com
ORANGE COUNTY REGION
Sonya Miles
Max Michelle Interiors
(949) 887-7300
smiles@max-michelle.com
PITTSBURGH REGION
Will Michael
MDC Interior Solutions
(724) 261-8359
wmichael@mdcwall.com
SOUTH CAROLINA REGION
Anna Sveinbjornsdottir
POND & Company
(803) 799-6502
annadis@pondco.com
VANCOUVER REGION
Tammy Diniz
Tarkett Hospitality
(778) 231-0972
tammy.diniz@tarkett.com

MEDIA AMBASSADOR
Keisha Byrd Simmy
Hospitality Design Magazine

t (513) 260-3106
keisha.byrd@EmeraldX.com

Stacy Shoemaker Rauen
Hospitality Design Magazine

t (646) 668-3751
stacy.shoemaker@EmeraldX.com
Non-voting Member of the Board of Directors

HOUSE  OF  DELEGATES

Legend

even year elections

automatic
appointed/nonvoting
Executive Committee
Board of Directors

House of Delegates

odd year elections

elected by chapter

The flow of this chart is upward only. Once you have held a 
position on one of the levels and move up, you can no 

longer hold a position on a lower level.

BrandED - Central
Crystal McCain

HBG Design
t (901) 525-2557

cmccain@hbg.design
Non-voting Member

Non-voting MembersNon-voting Members

Committee Chairs

BrandED - East
Mike Webb

The Mike Webb Site
(443) 506-0324

mike@themikewebbsite.com
Non-voting Member

STRATEGIC ADVISOR
to the Executive Committee

Trudy Craven
TWC Consulting LLC 

t (864) 415-9725
Trudy.Craven@twcconsultingllc.com

Non-voting Member of the Board of Directors

Equity/Inclusion/Diversity
Leonardo Luciano

P/Kaufmann Contract
t (847) 910-2164

lluciano@pkcontract.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

AD HOC ADVISOR -FR
Gwendoline Theodet

Campbell House
t +33 (0)7 71 67 07 97

gtheodet.newh.paris@gmail.com
Non-voting Member of the Executive Committee

AD HOC ADVISOR-IT
Enrico Cleva

EC&CO
t +39 329 4503748

enrico@cleva.it
Non-voting Member of the Executive Committee

STAFFCOO

CFO STAFF

Design LinQ
Natalie Sheedy

Sheedy/DeLaRosa Interiors
t (312) 286-5246

natalie@sheedydelarosa.com
Non-voting Member

CP AMBASSADOR
Julia Gillespie
Crypton + Nanotex

t (248) 539-8574
julia@crypton.com

Emily Mueller
Delta Faucet Company

t (210) 870-9932
emily.mueller@deltafaucet.com

Angie Law
Signature

t (706) 879-0064
alaw@signature�ooring.com

Adam Tooter
P/Kaufamnn Contract

t (203) 536-4060
aktooter@pkcontract.com

Non-voting Member of the Board of Directors

BrandED - West
Stepanie Deshaies

Architex International
t (206) 383-7215

sdeshaies@architex-ljh.com
Non-voting Member

Membership
Wanda Luna

Universal Furniture Design
t (702) 485-0129

lunawanda@gmail.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

ED Online Chair
Nicole Brindel

Product Solutions
t (404) 229-3983

pdshelton@icloud.com
Non-voting Member

Green Voice Education
Rachel Berkin

Tarkett
t (203) 232-7020

rachel.berkin@tarkett.com
Non-voting Member

Brand Programs
Teri Urovsky

Spaciel
t (240) 281-7992

teriu@spaciel.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

BRAND AMBASSADOR
EU / MEA / UK

Ngahuia Damerell
AccorHotels Group

Ngahuia.Damerell@accor.com

Emma King
Intercontinental Hotels Group

emma.king@ihg.com

Top ID
Stacy Elliston

Studio 11 Design
t (214) 232-0930

stacy@stacyelliston.com
Non-voting Member

VP/IR-EU/UK
Jonathan Young

JYA, Ltd.
t +44 (0)7870 886386

jonathanyoung.ukus@hotmail.com
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/IR-CANADA
Tara Witt

Tarrison Products, Inc.
t (416) 460-6777
tara@tarrison.com

Member of the Executive Committee

Leadership Conference
Shana McCullough-Downing

DMG Florida
t (407) 230-3607

shana@downingmanagement.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

PAST PRESIDENT
Christine Tucker

Tucker & Associates
t (416) 432-9626

chris.tucker@tuckerassociates.ca
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/COMMUNICATIONS
Helen Reed

Helen Reed Design
t (804) 334-9077

helenreeddesign@gmail.com
Member of the Executive Committee

SECRETARY
Jennifer Wellman

Royal Thai
t (470) 331-5637

jenniferwellman@royalthai.com
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/SCHOLARSHIP
JBrittany Spinner

Hilton 
t (971) 506-7756

brittanyspinner@gmail.com
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/FINANCE
Kevin Swart
Arteriors Contract

t +44 (0)7477088938
kswart@arteriorshome.com

Member of the Executive Committee

VP/EDUCATION
Dallas Bentley

Marietta Drapery & Window Coverings
t (404) 219-4299

dallasbentley@mariettadrapery.com
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/EID
Valerie Coleman

Marriott International, Inc.
t (301) 768-7353

valerie.coleman@marriott.com
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/MEMBERSHIP
Lanee Burns

Lanee S. Burns & Associates
t (323) 377-4284

laneeburns@sbcglobal.net
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/EVENTS
Deidre Schwartz
Woodcraft Hospitality

t (224) 639-3335
newh.deidre@gmail.com
Member of the Executive Committee

Martha’s Mentors
Stacy Garcia
Stacy Garcia, Inc.
t (718) 781-5876

stacy@stacygarciainc.com
Non-voting Member

Student Relations
David Shove-Brown

//3877
t (202) 258-1709

stacy@stacyelliston.com
Non-voting Member

Finance
Natasha Ashar

DPR Construction
t (310) 940-0115

natashalila00107@gmail.com
Non-voting Member


